上海金纬挤出机械制造有限公司
SHANGHAI JWELL EXTRUSION MACHINERY CO., LTD.
地址：上海市曹安公路4315号（G15国家高速曹安公路出口）
电话：021-69595913  13817975703.
Add: No.4315 Caoan Rd.,Huangdu Industrial Zone Shanghai, China
Tel: 86-21-69595913  13817975703.
邮编(p.c):201804
传真 (Fax): 86-21-69592317

PS 与 PC 进行三层复合挤出成型。
PS\PC narrow band is a kind of packaging products, mainly for the IC, resistance, inductance, capacitance, connectors,
fuses, switches and other electronic components of the packaging. This product is currently PS and PC for three layers of
composite extrusion.
各类共挤机
All Kinds of Co-extrusion Machine
为了满足各类客户的实际需要，本公司可以提供各种用途的共挤机，用于型材前、后共挤，或者木塑制品表面包覆，也可以根据客
户特殊要求，特殊设计订制。
In order to meet the actual needs of various customers, the company can provide all kinds of uses co-extrusion machine,
used for profile before and after co-extrusion, or wood plastic products surface coating, can also according to customer's
special requirements, special design custom-made.
Dia（mm）
主要技术参数 Main technical parameters
型号 螺杆直径 长径比 螺杆转速 驱动功率 机筒加热功率 最大挤出量 中心高
Model L/D       Speed（rpm） Power（KW）Power（KW） Capacity（Kg/h） Center for high (mm)
JWS30/25 30 25 1-60 3-4  3 8-10 800-1200 可调
JWS35/25 35 25 1-50 4-5.5 6.9 10-12 800-1200 可调
JWS45/25 45 25 1-58 5.5-7.5 9 20-25 1100±100
JWS50/25 50 25/28 1-58 11-15 10 25-35 1100±100
JWS65/25 65 25/28 1-80 15-22 12 35-40 1100±100
SJZ35/75 35/75 22.97 1-39 11 9 35-40 可调
备注：以上规格参数如有变更，恕不另行通知。Note:The specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
PVC、PVG输送带涂覆挤出机
PVC、PVG Conveyer Belt Cover Extruder